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 Blue Valley District Fee Schedule  
 
All students enrolling in CAPS must pay Blue Valley District Fees. As a part-time 
student, the learning resource and technology fee will be reduced by 50%. 
 

Fee Description  District  Percentage  You pay  

CAPS Course Fee  $50  100%  $30  

Learning 
Resource Fee  

$100  50%  $50  

Technology Fee  $15  50%  $7.50  

Activity Fee  $135  100%  $135**  

** You are eligible for a refund if you do not attend BV activities. A form must 
be submitted to your home BV high school between 5/1 and 5/31 to receive 
the refund.  
 


